Rule 4 34-CVL

{a} Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s}
and address{es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (if
any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form4 20 (x\-

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number

[ow2+ 1232 |

@ ADD MOWVIENTUM INNOVETIONS

Limited

I'We (b)

LB QAILEY 3 R SHEKIOAN oF @Ce? Tty RESTEUCTUEING WINO
ReCovEEy L@, ST PHILIPS FOINT , TEMPLE KCUS, BIZMING HEM

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affarrs as 61 SVE

at (c)
% WANUAREY 200

Signed Q

—\

Date

K'(\\\\,

FRIDAY

Liguidation Section

HIRRTBI

For Official Use

Post Room

21/01/2011 2
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

ADD MOMENTUM INNOVATIONS LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Add Momentum Innovations Limited

on the 17th day of January 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Ridge, Robert

Signed @

=  —

Dated l—'l'll\l\

x




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Uncharged Assets
Debtors (Pre-Appointment)
Other Current Assets

Prepayments

Available to preferential creditors

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £

254,692 24,696
17,375 17,375
34,340 -
306,407 42,071

St gnalum%
s

Date \Wll\\\




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ L
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 42,071
Liabilities
Wages (1,600)
{1,600)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferental creditors 40,471
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 40,471
Floating Charge Claims -
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 40,471
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Associated Creditors (250,859)
Employees (11.620)
HM Revenue and Customs (43,577}
Trade and Expense Creditors (158,692}
(464,748)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (424277
Share Capital
Ordinary (1
()
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (424,278)

Signatu Date l]—\ { \ Ly




(1) aoue ‘uoafindg

000 8¢ £69°L SV8 5Sd [01SUg peoy Yuemsyorlg 78 ‘WunoD) Adjued ‘p 1ed
000 000 ZA0 LS [BM SPlOUASY 7 1UN0D SPloukay ‘6 1ejd Suif|o)) YeIRS
000 55 SL9l MY 159 [osug peoy Surddem “YUON SnoH SIUEYIIIN SUD{JIIN YBIngXoy
000 00 086 SNZ §17 19941S YB1H 99-7¢ 3SNOH [e1u)) ‘T B4 1leH uAqoy
000 7L 9T5°C adT 8SH 1015Ud UoY1D ‘PrOY ALUEY) $1 “p 1B} (ss1N) awydog ‘spreydry
000 000 08 919 WeysuuLg peoy A2[3eH ¢8-£g ‘asenbg 12qoD 20O sizwAed Auepunpay
000 000 add
00 0 000 DYE 1Sg (015G 192115 3[ISED) 1aMmO7] ‘PRaLINSE) adueyoxy ssauisng gMA
000 000 HQV 6vSg uoneA 1228 Y314 1€1 ATID NILIVIN
00 0 060 VN9 M N Uopuo] Aepy K100y g ‘UNoD) BASUID) ¢T SILOW] IR
0090 000 M8 261D WeYUaayD) 243310 sdoysig ‘3ALIQ IBURID pE unseq §¥W
000 000 S uawaFeue)y diysiapea]
000 00 000°9 1 3N 00 BIpawIALqpEaT
000 000 aq. Li1ad Asidiyg aue Aajysy ‘sAen®) Andsay P 2UBADY [INOU]
000 00 0SE°l N8 $SH [01SUg 231090 1§ ‘anuaay j|ampaads g AdoD aandunsu]
000 00 225°S¢E IVF $L] 10041241 ¥o0(g suaangy up suonesadg Asuajosu] HINH
aSy
000 00 550°8 ZINgG Suiquop peoy ucifurueq ‘asnoy a8pug uoidurungg AWNH
puejd] ¥ wgnd
000 00 S61 450115 moLieg ‘asno}] Uoplon SI00|J puz % 15[ [lelN 1y panwi] pugja] 213000
ddL ENY 2A0H
000 000 peoy] uleqaloys piO OF1-9€1 ‘anua)) ssamsng WL 7 v SJUDUSIAU] JURID
000 000 160 LS4 101sUg DO ‘Peoy Hno) 9] amal(] ewy
000 $9 168°9¢1 1716 HIDM uopuo] arenbg 3oo1siae], ZI-, “3SNOH UOIAT pr1 (3IN) UoIsIA lewy
000 000 VAl L10M SUSH PIOJIEM, ‘PBOY UOPUIR|] p9 P17 dnoif) 10)ed07] eleQg
000 000 71§ LD¥ swipedy unduieyjoop laddn ‘suapre) A3qqV 69 P11 2NAPY p 103UUOD)
patwn]
00 0 00SIT'8 saotatas Swipuey wedwon
000 00 0v1 dlv 1145 Uopuo] moy sioljq s3uip(ing s3jAeH ‘¥ 1€]4 HINOL ANLLSIIHD
000 00 005°1 INF £SY 0ISLE U35 SUAAIS 6 Agarg ao1yD
000 00 000°01 joistig ‘peoy S|IAAWOS 9¢ P17 BIpa Yd2dg anjg
D1t
000 0090 £50S YSiapseg piod si3(pury) ‘a1eB][0 ‘Lo 5,3uTy maN woyde] axe|g
000 000 [V( 0ZQd UOPS|IS ‘1eBxitY £7 ‘slaquieyd Yueq | P17 SIIBIDOSSY 2 J12Ing Jayiegd
00 0 T4 EP0'9TL dX | [NTU[0UIT pue[maN B[Z p1] speaT noqy [V
T 4iandas uaA1d PI?U | ¥
Joanjep Liandas e | Anandas L{ue jo spiela | 1q2p Jo Junowy (apoaisod yuw) ssaappy JUBWIE[D 10 J0JIPALD JO dtHEeN

uoissassod s, Auedwod sy ut Auadord 1340 3|11 JO UOTIUAIAI SUILITR]D SIOJIP3ID PUB $301AIAS 10 SPo0T J0 Addns
al jo soueApe Ul pred siunowe SUIWe;d 519U0ISND pue SIUALESITE J]Es |BUCLIPUOD 10 Suisea| jaueYd seyoind-2J11 J3pUn SIOUPaId AUe AJIIUSPI PUR SIONIP3LD [[B 3pN{ou Isnw no & JLON

SNOLLVAONNI WNINTIWOW adV - SHOLIGIYD ANVAIWOO 4




:d__\g e

2IneusIS

000 000 dVT §9717 Aasa]duy peayA|oH J224S uonelg | ¢ sAnp uBisaq gam YL
00 0 00 0009 98 9AM UOKWEBYIAIOM HIIMIYSIM I[EPSWIT £ Alope] ajqqng YL
000 000 VSN v0r06 VO EIUOW BIUES ‘T4 PA[H OPRIOIOD £#0T X1LBA BUA],
000 000 €77 Salem YHON Amu0D “Aemy SUIT 1 | Se¥AQ voiBullfig [ned - X0 Yims
0o o 000 IAPY AS21B11g pUER 20UBUT] UBMS
3 AJLIND3S uaa13 PPy | ¥

Jo angeA Anandas e | Anandas Ave jo s|ieydaq | 19ap Jounowy (apodnsod yum) ssaappy JUBWIE]D JO 10}1PaLd JO JWEN]




2

V) w ) &.Q e = meudig
001 18101
AVS 7g weysnuig moy dma],
wog sdijiyg 1
dTT A12A029Y pauun]
001 001 I 001 Areuwipi(y pue Sulniannsay A[[LL Jaeq o/ dnoiny ripapy Aeqpear]
3 dn pajjes 3 dn pajred F pIoY Faleys PRY
unowe je)o L aleys Jad yunowy S212YS JO IaqUINK] | JO JUNOWIE [eUlwWoN saqeys jo ad£ L, {apodised yi1m) ssaappy 13p[OYIIRYS JO IWEN | "ON

SNOLLVAONNI WAINIWOW dayVv - SYACTOHIUVHS D




